
 

Preston Hollow UMC Child Development Center  

2020-2021 School Calendar 

       
August and September 2020  

 Friday, August 21      Last Day For Children Not Returning For 2020 – 2021 School Year 

 Friday, August 21  Summer Camp Fun Ends 

 Friday, August 28  & Monday, August 31   School Closed:  Professional Development/Teacher-In-Service Training Day  

 Monday, August 31    Meet & Greet Outside Parking Lot/Front Driveway 4:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Adults 
Only 

 Tuesday, September 1                         First Day Of School:  2020-2021 School Year Begins 

 Monday, September 7  School Closed:  Labor Day 

 Wednesday, September 9     Continental Breakfast To Go For Families: 8:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. 

October and November 2020                                    

Wednesday, October 14   Continental Breakfast To Go For Families: 8:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. 

Friday, October 30 Halloween Classroom Parties 3:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 18 Continental Breakfast To Go For Families: 8:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. 

Friday, November 20  Thanksgiving Classroom Parties 3:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.   School Closes @ 4 p.m. 

Monday, November 23 – Friday, 
November27   

School Closed:  Thanksgiving Holiday Break 

December and January 2020  

Friday, December 4  Santa Breakfast: 8:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, December 9   Continental Breakfast To Go For Families: 8:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. 

Thursday, December 17      Christmas Classroom Parties 3:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.  School Closes @ 4 p.m. 

Friday, December 18  School Closed:  Professional Development/Teacher In Service Training Day  

Monday, December 21 – Thursday, 
December 31   

School Closed:  Christmas Holiday Break 

Friday, January 1 – Monday, January 4     School Closed:  Christmas Holiday Break 

Monday, January  4 School Closed:  Professional Development/Teacher In Service Training Day 

Tuesday, January 5  Classes Resume 

Wednesday, January 13                               Continental Breakfast To Go For Families: 8:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. 

Monday, January 18  School Closed:  Martin Luther King Jr. 

February and March 2021  

Wednesday, February 10    Continental Breakfast To Go For Families: 8:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. 

Friday, February 12  Valentine’s Day Classroom Parties:  3:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

Monday, February 15   School Closed:  President’s Day 

Wednesday, March 10  Continental Breakfast To Go For Families: 8:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. 

Monday, March 15 thru Friday, March 19  School Closed: Spring Break 

April and May 2021  

Thursday, April 1  Easter Egg Hunt:  During Morning Outside Time  

Thursday, April 1  Afternoon Easter Classroom Parties 3:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.  School Closes @ 4 p.m. 

Friday, April 2 and Monday, April 5  School Closed:  Good Friday & Easter Monday 

Wednesday, April 21  Continental Breakfast To Go For Families: 8:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. 

Friday, May 7  Mother’s Day Afternoon Tea Gift To Go:  3:00 p.m. to 3:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 12  Continental Breakfast To Go For Families: 8:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. 

Friday, May 28  Last Day Of 2020-2021 School Year 

Monday, May 31   School Closed:  Memorial Day Observance   

June  and July 2021  

Tuesday, June 1   Summer Camp Fun Begins 

Friday, June 18  Father’s Day Danish Breakfast To Go: 8:30 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. 

Monday, July 5   School Closed: Independence Day 

August 2021  

Friday, August 20   Last Day For Children Not Returning For 2020 – 2021 School Year 

Friday, August 20  Summer Camp Fun Ends 

Monday, August 30 & Tuesday, August 31  School Closed: Professional Development/Teacher In-Service Training Day  

Tuesday, August 31  Meet & Greet (Families & Teachers) 4:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Adults Only 

 


